ﬁl-ﬁﬂsburough County Bus Route Information SWO00013A

b <A RLRCER, 07/25/2023
= paring School Year: 2023-2024 School: 0089 STEINBRENNER HIGH SCHOOL 12:29 PM
Session: REGULAR SCHOOL YEAR 1 of 6
ROUTE NUMBER: 2113 RUN NUMBER: .E01/.FO1 TYPE: E/F
STOP AM PM LOCATION
014 7:39 3:49 N US HWY 41(NW CR @ 4TH AVE NW)
031 7:40 3:50 1ST AVE SW & 4TH ST SW
149 7:40 3:49 W LUTZ LAKE FERN RD(NE CR @ 2ND ST NW)
039 7:42 3:51 W LUTZ LAKE FERN RD(NE CR @ CANDLE PL)
007 7:44 3:54 2623 W LUTZ LAKE FERN RD(H)
064 7:44 3:53 W LUTZ LAKE FERN RD(NE CR @ BLOUNT RD)
079 7:47 3:36 FISHERMANS BEND DR & CYPRESS GREEN DR(WE
033 7:54 3:42 W LUTZ LAKE FERN RD(SW CR @ MERRY LN)
043 7:56 3:43 HOLLY LN & LAKE BROOKER CT
008 7:59 3:53 2617 W LUTZ LAKE FERN RD(H)
ROUTE NUMBER: 2110 RUN NUMBER: .E02/.F02 TYPE: E/F
STOP AM PM LOCATION
018 7:32 3:48 GERACI RD & NOBLE CASPIAN DR
093 7:36 3:43 CHEVAL BLVD & WIMBLEDON CIR
054 7:39 3:41 AVENUE CANNES & BEAU RIVAGE CIR
095 7:40 3:39 CHEVAL BLVD & RUE BORDEAUX
084 7:41 3:36 CHEVAL BLVD & AVENUE AVIGNON
ROUTE NUMBER: 2109 RUN NUMBER: .E03/.FO03 TYPE: E/F
STOP AM PM LOCATION
068 7:46 3:58 NORTHDALE BLVD(NW CR @ DEWEY ROSE CT)
096 7:46 3:59 NORTHDALE BLVD(NW CR @ FOOTHILL DR)
069 7:47 4:00 NORTHDALE BLVD(NW CR @ TRASKWOQOOD CT)
158 7:49 3:51 LE CLARE SHORES DR & CORVETTE DR(MAILBOX
116 7:56 3:43 VAN DYKE RD(SW CR @ CURRIE FORD DR)
115 7:58 3:44 WHIRLEY RD & SCOTT RD
ROUTE NUMBER: 2116 RUN NUMBER: .E04/.F04 TYPE: E/F
STOP AM PM LOCATION
025 8:03 3:42 SAILFISH DR & LAKE CARLTON DR
ROUTE NUMBER: 2107 RUN NUMBER: .E05/.F05 TYPE: E/F
STOP AM PM LOCATION
045 7:27 3:57 CLEAR LAKE DR & OLD GROVE DR
013 7:29 4:00 CRYSTAL GROVE BLVD & FAIRMEAD CT
030 7:32 4:03 CRYSTAL LAKE RD & B ST, 33549
053 7:33 3:52 CRYSTAL LAKE RD & CRYSTAL PRESERVE DR
009 7:34 3:51 CRYSTAL LAKE RD & QUAIL LN
067 7:36 3:49 CRYSTAL LAKE RD & GERACI RD
058 7:37 3:48 GERACI RD & JEAN ST
042 7:39 3:46 GERACI RD & WILSON CIR
179 7:48 3:42 EXCITING IDLEWILD BLVD & TAPESTRY LAKE C

112 7:50 3:40 CALUSA TRACE BLVD & BITTERN AVE(20)



ﬁl-ﬁﬂsburough County Bus Route Information SWO00013A

b <A RLRCER, 07/25/2023
= paring School Year: 2023-2024 School: 0089 STEINBRENNER HIGH SCHOOL 12:29 PM
Session: REGULAR SCHOOL YEAR 2 of 6
ROUTE NUMBER: 2129 RUN NUMBER: .E06/.F06 TYPE: E/F
STOP AM PM LOCATION
062 7:29 3:56 N MOBLEY RD & PARSONAGE LAKE LN
027 7:30 3:55 CRAWLEY RD & TILLOTSON CT
150 7:32 3:55 CRAWLEY RD & ROBERTS RD
094 7:34 3:51 CRAWLEY RD & EDDINGS RD
148 7:34 3:52 CRAWLEY RD & KEYSTONE GROVE BLVD
073 7:39 4:03 WAYNE RD & SIMMS RD(NORTH)
100 7:39 4:03 WAYNE RD & LAKE CALM LN
080 7:40 4:01 WAYNE RD & SIMMS RD
106 7:49 3:43 STILL LAKES DR & STILL PARK CIR
086 7:51 3:39 DUNBRIDGE DR & BECKETT DR
122 7:53 3:37 LARCHMONT DR & DUNBRIDGE DR
ROUTE NUMBER: 2117 RUN NUMBER: .E07/.FO07 TYPE: E/F
STOP AM PM LOCATION
102 7:38 3:36 3420 W LUTZ LAKE FERN RD(H)
017 7:40 3:38 SUNLAKE BLVD(SE CR @ EVERGREEN OAKS DR)
037 7:42 3:42 SUNLAKE BLVD & ROSEATE DR(50 FT PAST INT
082 7:42 3:43 SUNLAKE BLVD(NW CR @ EVERGREEN OAKS DR)
137 7:44 3:44 SUNLAKE BLVD(NW CR @ ALAMAR ST)
ROUTE NUMBER: 2133 RUN NUMBER: .E08/.FO08 TYPE: E/F
STOP AM PM LOCATION
183 7:29 3:56 N DALE MABRY HWY(NW CR @ LAKE PARK)
003 7:35 3:53 CALUSA TRACE BLVD & HAWKS NEST DR
057 7:37 3:50 CALUSA TRACE BLVD & GULFWINDS DR
056 7:40 3:48 CALUSA TRACE BLVD & AVOCET DR
019 7:54 3:37 REFLECTIONS BLVD(150 FT N OF SUNFLARE WA
ROUTE NUMBER: 2123 RUN NUMBER: .E09/.F09 TYPE: E/F
STOP AM PM LOCATION
077 7:49 3:39 WYNDHAM LAKES DR & LAKE OSCEOLA LN
131 7:50 3:40 WYNDHAM LAKES DR(PARK)
123 7:52 3:42 WYND STREAM LN & WYNDMILL CIR
121 7:55 3:45 MICHIGAN AVE & SHADY HAMMOCK LN
074 7:57 3:48 LUTZ LAKE FERN RD(SW CR @ FORREST DR)

032 7:58 3:49 LUTZ LAKE FERN RD(SW CR @ MAGNOLIA FARMS



ﬁl-ﬁﬂsburough County Bus Route Information SWO00013A

b <A RLRCER, 07/25/2023
= paring School Year: 2023-2024 School: 0089 STEINBRENNER HIGH SCHOOL 12:29 PM
Session: REGULAR SCHOOL YEAR 3 of 6
ROUTE NUMBER: 2119 RUN NUMBER: .E10/.F10 TYPE: E/F
STOP AM PM LOCATION
048 7:34 3:40 TARPON SPRINGS RD & COUNCIL CREST DR
050 7:35 3:41 TARPON SPRINGS RD(NE CR @ JIRETZ RD)
026 7:38 3:44 12311 TARPON SPRINGS RD(H)
114 7:40 3:47 TYLER RD & FOXTROT RD
035 7:41 3:51 TYLER RD & TYLER RUN AVE
085 7:45 3:53 TYLER RUN AVE & RUSTIC WOODS TRL
001 7:49 3:58 INDIANA AVE & OAK ST
004 7:49 3:59 TARPON SRINGS RD(SW CR @ GIBSON LN)
066 7:50 3:58 OAK ST & DAKOTA RD(50FT BEFORE STOP SIGN
010 7:54 4:04 TARPON SPRINGS RD (SW CR @ OAKDALE RD)
034 7:54 4:05 TARPON SPRINGS RD(SW CR @ SPENCER RD)
182 7:54 4:03 TARPON SPRINGS RD(SW CR @ JORENE RD)
005 7:57 4:08 TARPON SPRINGS RD & SNAILS PACE WAY
109 7:58 4:09 19133 GUNN HWY(H)
ROUTE NUMBER: 2114 RUN NUMBER: .E11/.F11 TYPE: E/F
STOP AM PM LOCATION
103 7:30 4:11 BROWN RD & ROSA MARIA LN
168 7:31 4:13 BROWN RD & LAKE CYPRESS DR
152 7:39 4:00 CHEMILLE DR & CHAVILLE RD
124 7:42 3:58 CHEMILLE DR & ST LAURENT DR
ROUTE NUMBER: 2120 RUN NUMBER: .E12/.F12 TYPE: E/F
STOP AM PM LOCATION
145 7:33 3:56 FALL CREEK DR(POOL AREA)
177 7:38 3:53 LAKE REFLECTIONS BLVD & HAVENVIEW LN
157 7:41 3:46 LAKESIDE DR & SHERMAN RD
088 7:44 3:49 LAKESIDE DR & PAULA LN
089 7:45 3:50 LAKESHORE RD & TAYLOR RD
065 7:47 3:41 VAN DYKE RD & VIOLA SOLO PL
ROUTE NUMBER: 2136 RUN NUMBER: .E13/.F13 TYPE: E/F
STOP AM PM LOCATION
059 7:22 3:56 ARMISTEAD LN & HAMMOCK WOODS DR
060 7:26 3:59 HUTCHISON RD(SW CR @ BELLE MEADE BLVD)
063 7:28 4:02 HUTCHISON RD(NW CR @ MACALLAN DR)
024 7:29 4:02 HUTCHISON RD(NW CR @ HALF MOON LAKE RD)
072 7:33 3:52 HUTCHISON RD(NE CR @ OFFENHAUR RD)
051 7:40 3:41 VAN DYKE FARMS BLVD & PASTURE RD
091 7:41 3:42 THOROUGHBRED LOOP & TALLY HO CT
023 7:44 3:44 VAN DYKE FARMS BLVD & CARRIAGE WAY
070 7:46 3:46 EQUESTRIAN TRL & EQUESTRIAN TRL

020 7:49 4:10 GUNN HWY(SE CR @ JOURNEY ENDS DR)



ﬁl-ﬁﬂsburough County Bus Route Information SWO00013A

b <A RLRCER, 07/25/2023
= paring School Year: 2023-2024 School: 0089 STEINBRENNER HIGH SCHOOL 12:29 PM
Session: REGULAR SCHOOL YEAR 4 of 6
ROUTE NUMBER: 2115 RUN NUMBER: .E14/.F14 TYPE: E/F
STOP AM PM LOCATION
163 7:56 3:43 VAN DYKE RD & LAKESHORE RD (50FT BEFORE
173 7:58 3:45 OLD TOBACCO RD(NE CR BEFORE TURNAROUND)
164 8:02 3:49  SAILFISH DR & GOLDFISH ST
ROUTE NUMBER: 2104 RUN NUMBER: .E15/.F15 TYPE: E/F
STOP AM PM LOCATION
140 8:00 3:37  HERITAGE HARBOR PKWY(SECOND SEACOVE DR)
ROUTE NUMBER: 2108 RUN NUMBER: .E16/.F16 TYPE: E/F
STOP AM PM LOCATION
188 7:40 4:01 W COUNTY LINE RD(200FT BEFORE R/R)
002 7:41 3:59 W COUNTY LINE RD & DEER LAKE RD
098 7:44 4:04 HOLLY LAKE PL & JODI DR
011 7:46 4:06 N DALE MABRY HWY(NW CR @ HOLLY LN)
142 7:52 3:48 FISHERMANS BEND DR & HARBOR LAKE DR
160 7:54 3:46 HARBOR LAKE DR & AQUA SPRINGS DR
028 8:04 3:37 MORDEN BLUSH DR & MORDEN BLUSH DR
ROUTE NUMBER: 2116 RUN NUMBER: .E17/.F17 TYPE: E/F
STOP AM PM LOCATION
143 7:17 4:10 W COUNTY LINE RD & STUMP FIELD WAY(EAST
ROUTE NUMBER: 2125 RUN NUMBER: .E18/.F18 TYPE: E/F
STOP AM PM LOCATION
015 7:43 3:40 ATMORE GROVE DR(PROMENADE@THE LAKE(TURN
ROUTE NUMBER: 2114 RUN NUMBER: .E19/.F19 TYPE: E/F
STOP AM PM LOCATION
120 7:56 3:41 TPC BLVD(SW CR @ MAISONS DR)
ROUTE NUMBER: 2104 RUN NUMBER: .E20/.F20 TYPE: E/F
STOP AM PM LOCATION
078 7:34 3:54 GERACI RD & BIRCHWOOD GROVES DR



ﬁl-ﬁﬂsburough County Bus Route Information SWO00013A

b <A RLRCER, 07/25/2023
= paring School Year: 2023-2024 School: 0089 STEINBRENNER HIGH SCHOOL 12:29 PM
Session: REGULAR SCHOOL YEAR 5 of 6
ROUTE NUMBER: 2225 RUN NUMBER: .G01/.HO01 TYPE: G/H
STOP AM PM LOCATION
021 7:28 4:10 CHANCELLAR DR & HORNE RD
022 7:29 4:13 DENNISON RD & LYNNDAN DR(50FT BEFORE STO
083 7:32 4:15 N US HWY 41(NW CR @ PINE TREE MHP)
029 7:33 4:07 CRENSHAW LAKE RD & SHADY PINES DR
117 7:35 4:07 CRENSHAW LAKE RD & ASPEN MEADOWS DR
044 7:36 3:56 CRENSHAW LAKE RD & LAKE CHARLES CIR(EAST
181 7:36 3:57 CRENSHAW LAKE RD & LAKE CHARLES CIR(WEST
071 7:37 3:58 3309 CRENSHAW LAKE RD(H)
046 7:40 4:02 BERGER RD & LINDA VISTA CIR
049 7:44 3:59 CRENSHAW LAKE RD & LITTLE RD
040 7:46 3:49 LADERA ESTATES BLVD(IN LOOP AT ENT)
ROUTE NUMBER: 2207 RUN NUMBER: .G02/.H02 TYPE: G/H
STOP AM PM LOCATION
110 7:30 3:38 EASTBROOK DR & GOLDENWAY DR
016 7:42 4:07 GUNN HWY(SE CR @ LUMINARIA LN)
052 7:44 4:09 GUNN HWY(NW CR @ CRESCENT RD)
061 7:47 3:39 LUTZ LAKE FERN RD(SW CR @ RODGERS RD)
129 7:53 3:45 HIAWATHA RD & MIRACLE LN
126 7:54 3:46 HIAWATHA RD & PULLARA DR
041 7:55 3:47 PINE TREE RD & JONES RD
081 7:57 3:49 7212 W COUNTY LINE RD(H)
076 7:59 3:51 ANGEL LN & COLLEY RD
ROUTE NUMBER: 2206 RUN NUMBER: .G03/.H03 TYPE: G/H
STOP AM PM LOCATION
156 7:28 4:04 PENNINGTON RD & COUNTRY HILLS DR
154 7:29 4:03 PENNINGTON RD & SCRIMSHAW DR
155 7:30 4:01 COUNTRY LAKE DR & PENNSBURY DR
147 7:32 3:59 COUNTRY LAKE DR & EAGLE RIVER WAY
165 7:35 3:54 WILCOX RD & MARSHFIELD DR
107 7:38 3:54 WILCOX RD & HATTON RD
136 7:38 3:52 WILCOX RD & BONNYVALE WAY
161 7:49 3:44 ISBELL LN & HUBERS CT
ROUTE NUMBER: 2217 RUN NUMBER: .G04/.H04 TYPE: G/H
STOP AM PM LOCATION
038 7:29 4:07 SIMMONS RD & NANCY AVE
075 7:29 4:06 SIMMONS RD & KINGSBOROUGH GARDENS CT
047 7:32 4:04 CROOKED LN & DRUID WAY
036 7:33 4:03 CROOKED LN & BALLINGER RD

012 7:34 4:01 CROOKED LN & LAKE COOPER DR



ﬁl-ﬁﬂsburough County Bus Route Information SWO00013A

b <A RLRCER, 07/25/2023
= paring School Year: 2023-2024 School: 0089 STEINBRENNER HIGH SCHOOL 12:29 PM
Session: REGULAR SCHOOL YEAR 6 of 6
ROUTE NUMBER: 2223 RUN NUMBER: .G05/.H05 TYPE: G/H
STOP AM PM LOCATION
090 7:32 3:51 WINHAWK WAY & MELISSA ANN DR
159 7:34 3:53 WINHAWK WAY & PAGNOTTA PL
104 7:39 3:58 LAKE LE CLARE RD & LAKE EVELAND PL

087 7:48 4:07 EQUESTRIAN TRL & WINNERS CIR



